9/9/25, 4:08 PM

Nthletic /

Q

MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

EN-US

2/

10

Joey DATTA
Three's A Crowd
+1pts

Jason GREEN
Asian Trail Mix
+2pts

Colin KELLY
Team Oners

+3pts

Kyle PRICE
Three's A Crowd
+4pts

Michael CONOVER
Unattached

Tommy ROSS
Team Oners

+5pts

Julian CHEUNG
The Lemurs

+6pts

Jen DIMASCIO-DONOHUE
Three's A Crowd
+7pts

Joseph GIRARD
Francesca's Demons

+8pts

Jake CONLEY
Unattached

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

15:40.6 1

2
15:59.2

3
16:05.9

4
16:30.1

5
17:13.6 6
17:55.5 7
17:59.3 8

9
17:59.5

10
18:15.1

11
18:27.6 12

Three's A Crowd
1 4 7

Team Oners

3 5 | 11
The Lemurs
6 | 12 | 13

Francesca's Demons

8 10 15

Asian Trail Mix

2 | 16 | 17
Team RIPA
18 | 21 | 24

Doesn't Matter

14 26 27

Triple Shot Espresso

22 | 23 25

Rhys Lightning

19 | 33 | 36
Team RIPA 2
9 | 39 | 40

N'Credibles
20 | 32 | 42

Francesca's Angels

29 | 30 | 38

12

19

31

33

35

63

67

70

88

88

94

97

1/6


https://live.athletic.net/
https://www.athletic.net/account/login/?m=rt&ReturnUrl=https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908
https://support.athletic.net/article/i6hyoj1if1-features-for-athletes-parents-fans?utm_campaign=athletic_plus&utm_medium=web&utm_source=s_header

9/9/25, 4:08 PM

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Joey KEMENY
Team RIPA 2
+9pts

John LI
Francesca's Demons

+10pts

Matteo RUIZ
Unattached

Emily ROYSTON
Team Oners

+11pts

Ben TUCHMAN
Unattached

Chhentse(Kenny) LAMA
Unattached

Lara DORSKY
The Lemurs

+12pts

Victor MOTTA
The Lemurs
+13pts

Tim DECKER
Doesn't Matter
+14pts

Marice EDWARDS
Francesca's Demons

+15pts

David MAO
Asian Trail Mix
+16pts

Luis MARADIAGA
Unattached

Connor MCKEEVER
Unattached

Edwin CHONG
Asian Trail Mix
+17pts

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

18:38.6 13 Oliver & Dani

31 35 37

14 Team Open
18:40.7

28 | 34 | 4

19:09.6

19:27.0

19:52.9

20:02.1

20:16.2

20:16.3

20:48.6

21:03.6

21:12.5

21:23.7

21:27.0

21:29.6

103

103

2/6



9/9/25, 4:08 PM

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Lydia NOBBS
Unattached

Juhyung KANG
TreCinque

Julian KERSHAW-WEIH
Unattached

Anna KEMENY
Team RIPA
+18pts

Rhys WALTER
Rhys Lightning
+19pts

Juan Enrique MARTINEZ
Unattached

Lona NALLENGARA
N'Credibles
+20pts

Jean Luc ARANDA
Unattached

Michael GONZALES
Team RIPA
+21pts

Ernest LIU
Triple Shot Espresso
+22pts

Viviana P
Triple Shot Espresso
+23pts

Alexis LUNA
Unattached

Lou VASQUEZ
Team RIPA
+24pts

Jasper N
Triple Shot Espresso
+25pts

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

21:35.2

21:40.9

22:02.6

22:18.2

22:59.8

23:00.8

23:03.4

23:05.7

23:09.7

23:15.5

23:27.3

23:29.2

23:37.3

23:41.7

3/6



9/9/25, 4:08 PM

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Emily YIP
Doesn't Matter
+26pts

Eleanor YIP
Doesn't Matter
+27pts

TimP
Unattached

John CALCERANO
Unattached

Rafael ROMERO
Team Open
+28pts

Hailey WALTHERS
Francesca's Angels
+29pts

Alycia HAYNES
Francesca's Angels
+30pts

Rory PLUNKETT
Oliver & Dani
+31pts

Hyunser PARK
TreCinque

Jonathan NALLENGARA
N'Credibles
+32pts

Sachin-Sai INGUVA
Unattached

Stephon RUIZ
Unattached

Mia DAVIS
Unattached

Christian MIZHQUIRI
Unattached

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

23:47.8

23:51.6

23:55.7

24:28.2

24:37.4

24:52.3

24:52.5

25:03.9

25:14.5

26:15.9

26:22.3

26:58.7

27:09.9

27:30.9

4/6



9/9/25, 4:08 PM

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Kathleen Donovan RIEGELHAUPT

Rhys Lightning
+33pts

Joe KIM
Team Open
+34pts

Thomas SCHANKLER
Oliver & Dani
+35pts

Theresa Donovan WALTER
Rhys Lightning
+36pts

Meghan LEWIS
Oliver & Dani
+37pts

Dana CASSIDY
Francesca's Angels
+38pts

Dave BURDETTE
Unattached

Rebecca ODELL
Team RIPA 2
+39pts

Rebecca NGHI
Unattached

Ciara SEDELL
Team RIPA 2
+40pts

Julia AZCONA
Unattached

Jessica LOSQUADRO
Unattached

Ted POON
Team Open
+41pts

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

27:53.4

28:07.8

28:15.1

28:39.4

29:02.6

29:25.7

29:30.5

29:43.1

30:02.3

30:25.2

31:14.8

32:53.2

34:21.5

5/6



9/9/25, 4:08 PM MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles) - The Open powered by On - Aug 28, 2025 | Lexicon Timing

66 Santha NALLENGARA 34:394
N'Credibles
+42pts

67 Shirley LUNA 37:48.9
Unattached

68 Julianne-Day IGNACIO 38:10.4
Unattached

Results last updated at: August 28, 2025 at 7:51 PM EDT

Timed by Lexicon Timing. Please email results questions to Alexis Mercado
(amercado@lexicontiming.com).

Results By

A

-, <TIMING

Email

amercado@lexicontiming.com

© 2025 RunnerSpace.com - About - Advertise
© 2025 Athletic - All rights reserved - Privacy Policy
Version 3.3.72

https://lexicontiming.com/meets/55830/events/xc/2121908

B0

6/6


https://lexicontiming.com/
https://lexicontiming.com/
mailto:amercado@lexicontiming.com
http://www.runnerspace.com/
http://about.runnerspace.com/
http://about.runnerspace.com/
https://www.athletic.net/
https://www.athletic.net/Privacy.aspx
https://support.athletic.net/article/y47h76y547-athletic-live-changelog
https://twitter.com/LexiconTiming
https://twitter.com/LexiconTiming
https://www.facebook.com/lexicontiming
https://www.facebook.com/lexicontiming
mailto:amercado@lexicontiming.com

