



EN-US



MEN & WOMEN - 5 Kilometers (3.11 Miles)

The Open powered by On | Aug 28, 2025

Results Score Grid

1	Joey DATTA Three's A Crowd +1pts	15:40.6 1	Three's A Crowd 1 4 7	12
2	Jason GREEN Asian Trail Mix +2pts	15:59.2	Team Oners 3 5 11 The Lemurs	19
3	Colin KELLY Team Oners	16:05.9	6 12 13	31
4	+3pts Kyle PRICE	16:30.1	Francesca's Demons 8 10 15	33
	Three's A Crowd +4pts	5	Asian Trail Mix 2 16 17	35
5	Michael CONOVER Unattached	17:13.6 6	Team RIPA 18 21 24	63
6	Tommy ROSS Team Oners +5pts	17:55.5 ₇	Doesn't Matter 14 26 27	67
7	Julian CHEUNG The Lemurs	17:59.3	Triple Shot Espresso 22 23 25	70
8	+6pts Jen DIMASCIO-DONOHUE Three's A Crowd	17:59.5	Rhys Lightning 19 33 36	88
	+7pts	10	Team RIPA 2 9 39 40	88
9	Joseph GIRARD Francesca's Demons +8pts	18:15.1 11	N'Credibles 20 32 42	94
10	Jake CONLEY Unattached	18:27.6 ₁₂	Francesca's Angels 29 30 38	97

11	Joey KEMENY Team RIPA 2 +9pts	18:38.6		31 35 37	103
12	John LI Francesca's Demons +10pts	18:40.7	14	Team Open 28 34 41	103
13	Matteo RUIZ Unattached	19:09.6			
14	Emily ROYSTON Team Oners +11pts	19:27.0			
15	Ben TUCHMAN Unattached	19:52.9			
16	Chhentse(Kenny) LAMA Unattached	20:02.1			
17	Lara DORSKY The Lemurs +12pts	20:16.2			
18	Victor MOTTA The Lemurs +13pts	20:16.3			
19	Tim DECKER Doesn't Matter +14pts	20:48.6			
20	Marice EDWARDS Francesca's Demons +15pts	21:03.6			
21	David MAO Asian Trail Mix +16pts	21:12.5			
22	Luis MARADIAGA Unattached	21:23.7			
23	Connor MCKEEVER Unattached	21:27.0			
24	Edwin CHONG Asian Trail Mix +17pts	21:29.6			

25	Lydia NOBBS Unattached	21:35.2
26	Juhyung KANG TreCinque	21:40.9
27	Julian KERSHAW-WEIH Unattached	22:02.6
28	Anna KEMENY Team RIPA +18pts	22:18.2
29	Rhys WALTER Rhys Lightning +19pts	22:59.8
30	Juan Enrique MARTINEZ Unattached	23:00.8
31	Lona NALLENGARA N'Credibles +20pts	23:03.4
32	Jean Luc ARANDA Unattached	23:05.7
33	Michael GONZALES Team RIPA +21pts	23:09.7
34	Ernest LIU Triple Shot Espresso +22pts	23:15.5
35	Viviana P Triple Shot Espresso +23pts	23:27.3
36	Alexis LUNA Unattached	23:29.2
37	Lou VASQUEZ Team RIPA +24pts	23:37.3
38	Jasper N Triple Shot Espresso +25pts	23:41.7

39	Emily YIP Doesn't Matter +26pts	23:47.8
40	Eleanor YIP Doesn't Matter +27pts	23:51.6
41	Tim P Unattached	23:55.7
42	John CALCERANO Unattached	24:28.2
43	Rafael ROMERO Team Open +28pts	24:37.4
44	Hailey WALTHERS Francesca's Angels +29pts	24:52.3
45	Alycia HAYNES Francesca's Angels +30pts	24:52.5
46	Rory PLUNKETT Oliver & Dani +31pts	25:03.9
47	Hyunser PARK TreCinque	25:14.5
48	Jonathan NALLENGARA N'Credibles +32pts	26:15.9
49	Sachin-Sai INGUVA Unattached	26:22.3
50	Stephon RUIZ Unattached	26:58.7
51	Mia DAVIS Unattached	27:09.9
52	Christian MIZHQUIRI Unattached	27:30.9

53	Kathleen Donovan RIEGELHAUPT Rhys Lightning +33pts	27:53.4
54	Joe KIM Team Open +34pts	28:07.8
55	Thomas SCHANKLER Oliver & Dani +35pts	28:15.1
56	Theresa Donovan WALTER Rhys Lightning +36pts	28:39.4
57	Meghan LEWIS Oliver & Dani +37pts	29:02.6
58	Dana CASSIDY Francesca's Angels +38pts	29:25.7
59	Dave BURDETTE	29:30.5
	Unattached	
60	Unattached Rebecca ODELL Team RIPA 2 +39pts	29:43.1
60 61	Rebecca ODELL Team RIPA 2	29:43.1 30:02.3
	Rebecca ODELL Team RIPA 2 +39pts Rebecca NGHI	
61	Rebecca ODELL Team RIPA 2 +39pts Rebecca NGHI Unattached Ciara SEDELL Team RIPA 2	30:02.3
61	Rebecca ODELL Team RIPA 2 +39pts Rebecca NGHI Unattached Ciara SEDELL Team RIPA 2 +40pts Julia AZCONA	30:02.3 30:25.2

66 Santha NALLENGARA 34:39.4

N'Credibles

+42pts

67 Shirley LUNA 37:48.9

Unattached

68 Julianne-Day IGNACIO 38:10.4

Unattached

Results last updated at: August 28, 2025 at 7:51 PM EDT

Timed by Lexicon Timing. Please email results questions to Alexis Mercado (amercado@lexicontiming.com).

Results By



Email

amercado@lexicontiming.com

© 2025 <u>RunnerSpace.com</u> - <u>About</u> - <u>Advertise</u>

X ()

© 2025 Athletic - All rights reserved - Privacy Policy

Version 3.3.72